
 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 


 
Catholic Schools Week 

 
 

J 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

1 
 
11:30 Dismissal 
Parent/Teacher  
Conferences 
 
After care available/
No lunch served 

2 
2 
 
School Spirit Dress 
Down Day—$2.00 
 
 
 
 

3 
 
Alumni Game 
SPXS Gym | 5:00 PM 

4 5 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
Monthly Tour  
10:00 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

7 8 9 
Professional Day 
11:30 Dismissal 
 
 
 
After care available/
No lunch served 

10 
 
 
 
 
 

Knights of Columbus 
Free Throw Competition 
SPXS Gym | 10:00 AM 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14  
 

Valentine’s Day 
 
Ash Wednesday 
Mass 9:30 AM |  
St. Pius X Church | 
Standard Uniform  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

16 
 
No School 
Greyson MacDonald 
Day! 
 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 
 
 
 
 

19 
President’s Day 
 
 
February Recess 

20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
February Recess 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
February Recess 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
February Recess 

23 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

February Recess 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

28 
 
 
 
 

 
29 
 

March 1 
 
Guardian Gathering 
8:05 -  Gym 
February Virtue &  
Academic Awards  

March 2 
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