



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Catholic Schools Week	J	1	2	1 11:30 Dismissal Parent/Teacher Conferences After care available/	School Spirit Dress Down Day—\$2.00	3 Alumni Game SPXS Gym 5:00 PM
4	5	6 Monthly Tour 10:00 AM	7	No lunch served	9 Professional Day 11:30 Dismissal After care available/ No lunch served	10 Knights of Columbus Free Throw Competition SPXS Gym 10:00 AM
11	12	13	14 Valentine's Day Ash Wednesday Mass 9:30 AM St. Pius X Church Standard Uniform	15	16 No School Greyson MacDonald Day!	17
18	19 President's Day February Recess	20 February Recess	21 February Recess	February Recess	23 February Recess	24
25	26	27	28	29	March 1 Guardian Gathering 8:05 - Gym February Virtue & Academic Awards	March 2